

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25378/2010

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARINDER KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhash C. Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Advocate for the petitioner prays that they have served some of the respondents and they will file proof of service of that affidavit within a day or two. They may do so at the earliest. Since respondent No. 5 remained unserved, petitioner may takes appropriate steps to serve at his new address.

List on 8.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR