

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25378/2010

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARINDER KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/02/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Subhash C Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as
unserved respondents is concerned before 14.3.2012.

If steps are not taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge
in Chambers for non-prosecution without waiting for any
formal order to that effect from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj